1 / 5
FROM:
TO:
DATE FLIGHT
GAES2020
GATE CLOSES 30 MINUTES BEFORE DEPARTURE GAES 454843121451100
NAME OF PASSANGER
BOARDING TIME

Color
AES  - 08     - WH
Order Code
Airfield Lighting
056  -
Number
of LEDs used
8 LEDs
Code: AES-056-08-WH
Code: AES-100-AX
Code: AES-101-AX
Code: AES-107-AX
Weight and Dimensions
Total height 185 mm
1 kgWeight
3 / 5